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Extent of
T&I? Lp_ss reduction
Year Vgggl )
system Yearly Cumul -
ative
(%) (%) (%)
2001-02 30.76
2002-03 29.08 1.68 1.68
2003-04 27.44 1.64 3.32
2004-05 24.95 2.49 5.81
2005-06 22.96 1.99 7.8
2006-07 21.47 1.49 9.29
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rzooir-os 20.02 1.45 |[10.74
2008-09 18.83 1.19 [11.93
2009-10 17.71 1.12 [13.05
2010-11 16.09 1.62 | 14.67
2011-12 15.65 0.44 [15.11
2012-13 15.3 0.35 |15.46
L_2013-14 15 0.3 15.76
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